Anlage 1

VORPOMMERN-RUGEN

Prioritatenliste:
Abschnitt

Bergen auf Riigen - Tilzow
Kaschow - Grimmen
Breesen - Tribsees

GroB Stubben/Frankenthal - Samtens

Ausbau Schmedshagen - Preetz (Altenpleen)

Insgesamt
ErsatzmaBnahmen
Abschnitt

Miggenwalde - Grimmen

Fasekow - Tribsees
Kuhle - Altenkirchen

Ahrendsee - Reinkenhagen

Insgesamt

LANDKREIS

wir nordeln.
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Punkte
10

9

Punkte
9

Lange in km
2,2

1

4

3,7

1,2

12,1

Lange in km
3,5

4,3

2,1

4

13,9



